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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama
  President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 34

  Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 43

  Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 46

  Tresurer: Ray Houle is on Lane 37

         Visit http://wnd.blackcrate.net
        for up to date league information!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Ave HDCP

1 23 Dana & Shawn 10 2 26 21155 409 0
2 14 Tiny's Bar & Grill 9 3 34 20792 352 13
3 5 A & W 8 4 28 21241 383 0
4 11 DeeAnne & Adana 8 4 29 20480 344 0
5 19 Steve & Ryan 7 5 25½ 22971 425 0
6 13 Ray Cyr's Pro Shop 7 5 29½ 22752 421 0
7 3 Adam Ellis Chiropractic 7 5 34½ 22702 419 0
8 2 Matt & Adam 7 5 34½ 22699 418 0
9 24 Babe's Macaroni Grill & Bar 7 5 30 22311 411 12

10 9 Pomichters Auto Detailing 7 5 26½ 20837 359 12
11 28 Fubar 218 7 5 26 20697 367 0
12 6 RJH Group 6 6 32 22709 417 0
13 12 Glassy Business 6 6 25 22222 410 7
14 4 Able & Anthony 6 6 30 21533 410 0
15 20 Oliver's Campers Inc 6 6 30 21206 379 37
16 26 Carlene & Jim 6 6 22 20395 349 7
17 1 Steve & Brian 5 7 26½ 22126 405 4
18 25 Leitz Trucking Corp 5 7 27 22103 404 13
19 10 Casper Chiropractic 5 7 27 21959 400 1
20 18 Joe's Pizza 5 7 31 21157 373 0
21 21 Maurice & Vaughn 5 7 24 20115 326 51
22 7 Chad & David 5 7 22½ 19175 308 22
23 27 James & Peter 4 8 30 22072 402 0
24 8 Chris & John 4 8 22 21117 378 27
25 17 Napoli's Bakery 4 8 25 20482 341 2
26 16 The Mill 4 8 22½ 20425 357 0
27 15 Auburn 2 3 9 23 19690 333 0
28 22 BYE 5 7 5 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 1-2 3-4 5-6
Today 14-28 10-27 19-24  4- 1  3-25  6-22 16-26 20-13 15- 7 18- 9  8-23  2-12 11-17  5-21
Next Week  6-17  5-18  2- 7 28-12 14-21  1- 8 10-13 19- 9 23-26  3-24 15-25  4-20 16-22 11-27

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Men Scratch Game 300 Chuck Adams Jr. 298 James Fitzgerald 290 Wayne Perrigo
290 Ryan Hughes

Scratch Series 763 Ted Zamorski 751 Chuck Adams Jr. 749 Steve Bumbolo

Women Scratch Game 266 Deb Wurz 257 Carlene Calkins 256 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 741 Deb Wurz 671 Carlene Calkins 634 Dana Surace

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 278 Gary Cieslak 266 Chuck Adams Jr. 266 Joe Bianco
Scratch Series 743 Joe Bianco 738 Chuck Adams Jr. 707 Derek Daniels

Women Scratch Game 248 Deb Wurz 216 Adana Tomaino 213 Ava Tomaino
Scratch Series 620 Adana Tomaino 615 Deb Wurz 566 Kirsten Casale
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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Steve & Brian  Lane 34  HDCP=4

Steve Bumbolo 205 11098 54 183 248 233 664
Brian Gleitsmann 200 10830 54 173 181 259 613
2 - Matt & Adam  Lane 1  HDCP=0

Matt Service 215 11650 54 224 187 236 647
Adam Nolan 203 10374 51 248 200 146 594
3 - Adam Ellis Chiropractic  Lane 35  HDCP=0

Ron Cieslak 202 10918 54 180 168 201 549
Joe Bianco 217 10452 48 221 266 256 743
4 - Able & Anthony  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Steve Bottini 199 1791 9 168 163 186 517
Anthony Nicotera 211 10797 51 192 260 189 641
5 - A & W  Lane 5  HDCP=0

Ava Tomaino 182 9863 54 168 213 152 533
Wayne Perrigo 201 10865 54 159 223 257 639
6 - RJH Group  Lane 37  HDCP=0

Derek Daniels 209 11312 54 223 258 226 707
Terry J. Daniels 208 11265 54 254 210 197 661
7 - Chad & David  Lane 44  HDCP=22

Chad Lebert 189 9650 51 188 167 123 478
David Blum 119 5984 50 73 127 100 300
8 - Chris & John  Lane 47  HDCP=27

Chris Bombace 194 10511 54 182 159 235 576
John Gamela 184 9391 51 182 195 183 560
9 - Pomichters Auto Detailing  Lane 46  HDCP=12

Steve Nacewicz 156 6590 42 142 180 215 537
Gary Cieslak 203 10989 54 278 189 233 700
10 - Casper Chiropractic  Lane 29  HDCP=1

Deb Wurz 192 10012 52 248 205 162 615
Frank Asselta 208 11246 54 223 185 202 610
11 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 3  HDCP=0

DeeAnne Tomaino 164 8860 54 194 130 188 512
Adana Tomaino 180 9742 54 216 215 189 620
12 - Glassy Business  Lane 2  HDCP=7

Chris Boykin 197 10278 52 202 179 182 563
Bernie Tomaino 213 11531 54 191 198 159 548
13 - Ray Cyr's Pro Shop  Lane 42  HDCP=0

Jordan Calabrese 195 10533 54 225 203 175 603
Chuck Adams Jr. 226 11535 51 248 224 266 738
14 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 27  HDCP=13

Kirsten Casale 160 8173 51 202 160 204 566
George Casale 192 9604 50 222 195 179 596
15 - Auburn 2  Lane 43  HDCP=0

Chad Jennings 161 8703 54 169 180 158 507
Mike Mrowka 172 7780 45 157 162 153 472
16 - The Mill  Lane 39  HDCP=0

Megan Houle 156 7038 45 a156 a156 a156 468
Ray Houle 201 10870 54 210 170 220 600
17 - Napoli's Bakery  Lane 4  HDCP=2

Santina Voce 149 7190 48 133 147 182 462
Cory Foley 192 9827 51 224 155 201 580
18 - Joe's Pizza  Lane 45  HDCP=0

Jeff Foley 202 7913 39 195 177 185 557
Mike Lisi 171 9242 54 222 173 239 634
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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama
Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

19 - Steve & Ryan  Lane 31  HDCP=0

Steve Defreitas 214 10709 50 216 193 258 667
Ryan Hughes 211 10776 51 161 243 249 653
20 - Oliver's Campers Inc  Lane 41  HDCP=37

Ted Zamorski 216 11017 51 194 162 191 547
Janice Zamorski 163 6850 42 169 178 149 496
21 - Maurice & Vaughn  Lane 6  HDCP=51

Maurice Vines 159 8616 54 132 188 92 412
Vaughn Comon 167 8052 48 188 202 109 499
22 - BYE  Lane 38  HDCP=0

23 - Dana & Shawn  Lane 48  HDCP=0

Dana Surace 190 7431 39 a190 a190 a190 570
Shawn Fehlner 219 5916 27 257 171 228 656
24 - Babe's Macaroni Grill & Bar  Lane 32  HDCP=12

Shanon Fehlner 206 9896 48 a206 a206 a206 618
Ken Fehlner 205 10471 51 213 239 237 689
25 - Leitz Trucking Corp  Lane 36  HDCP=13

Chad Daley 211 7631 36 a211 a211 a211 633
Ricky Shorette 193 10246 53 161 236 189 586
26 - Carlene & Jim  Lane 40  HDCP=7

Jim Calkins 160 8640 54 167 182 233 582
Carlene Calkins 189 7372 39 a189 a189 a189 567
27 - James & Peter  Lane 30  HDCP=0

James Fitzgerald 208 10611 51 215 183 135 533
Peter Fitzgerald 194 10525 54 170 202 149 521
28 - Fubar 218  Lane 28  HDCP=0

Robert Dempsey 176 9536 54 204 204 199 607
Anthony Stock 191 10342 54 199 193 156 548

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Chuck Adams Jr. 226
Shawn Fehlner 219
Joe Bianco 217
Ted Zamorski 216
Matt Service 215
Steve Defreitas 214
Bernie Tomaino 213
Chad Daley 211
Anthony Nicotera 211
Ryan Hughes 211
Derek Daniels 209
Terry Daniels 208
Frank Asselta 208
James Fitzgerald 208
Shanon Fehlner 206
Steve Bumbolo 205
Ken Fehlner 205
Gary Cieslak 203
Adam Nolan 203
Jeff Foley 202
Ron Cieslak 202
Ray Houle 201
Wayne Perrigo 201
Brian Gleitsmann 200
Steve Bottini 199
Chris Boykin 197
Jordan Calabrese 195
Peter Fitzgerald 194
Chris Bombace 194
Ricky Shorette 193

Cory Foley 192
Deb Wurz 192
George Casale 192
Anthony Stock 191
Dana Surace 190
Chad Lebert 189
Carlene Calkins 189
John Gamela 184
Ava Tomaino 182
Adana Tomaino 180
Robert Dempsey 176
Mike Mrowka 172
Mike Lisi 171
Vaughn Comon 167
DeeAnne Tomaino 164
Janice Zamorski 163
Chad Jennings 161
Kirsten Casale 160
Jim Calkins 160
Maurice Vines 159
Steve Nacewicz 156
Megan Houle 156
Santina Voce 149
David Blum 119
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